
Game Date Day Time Game Site Home Team Away Team

Jun 4, 2018 Mon 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Southside Mets vs. Practice

Regional #2

Jun 6, 2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Southside Mets vs. Practice

Regional #2

Jun 11, 2018 Mon 6:00 PM Ellen Hopkins South Lawn BB MW Southside Mets vs. Pictures

Station 2

Jun 13, 2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Southside Mets vs. Practice

Regional #2

Jun 18, 2018 Mon 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Hansmann/ vs. BB MW Southside Mets

Regional #2 Ridgewood Twins

Jun 20, 2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Southside Mets vs. BB MW Village Green 

Regional #3 Athletics

Jun 25, 2018 Mon 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Southside Mets vs. BB MW Southside 

Regional #2 Rockies

Jun 27, 2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Southside Mets vs. BB MW Hansmann/

Regional #3 Ridgewood Twins

Jul 9, 2018 Mon 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Village Green vs. BB MW Southside Mets

Regional #2 Athletics

Jul 11, 2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball Field-Southside BB MW Southside vs. BB MW Southside Mets

Regional #3 Rockies

*Please be 10 minutes early to picture night.  Pictures will take place rain or shine at Ellen Hopkins Elementary in the

South Lawn. If there is bad weather we will be in the East Gym.

BB MW Southside Mets

Team Schedule


